
2018123 EDEN Seniors
XD Over 65

1

2

TSA520059
TSA520059

A1

[1] Linda HOLLOWAY

BYE

[1] George HOLLOWAY

3

4

TSA460025

TSA410015

TSA460025

TSA410015

John SHAW

Rusty CLEMENT

Elaine NELSON

Ria KROHN 6-3, 7-6

5

6

TSA530055

TSA490080

TSA530055

TSA490080

Willem JONKER

Mike GROBBLER

Annamine JONKER

Annelie SCHWERTFEGER 6-1, 6-2

7

8

TSA471028

TSA520047

TSA471028

TSA520047

Nicholas ISAACS

[2] Rudie JANSEN VAN VUUREN

Audrey EHLERS

[2] June SMITH 6-3, 6-1

[1] HOLLOWAY / HOLLOWAY

CLEMENT / KROHN

6-2, 6-1

JONKER / JONKER

[2] JANSEN VAN VUUREN / SMITH

6-4, 7-5

[1] HOLLOWAY / HOLLOWAY

JONKER / JONKER

Walkover

[1] HOLLOWAY / HOLLOWAY

CLEMENT / KROHN

[2] JANSEN VAN VUUREN / SMITH 6-3, 6-3

[2] JANSEN VAN VUUREN / SMITH

C1

BYE

SHAW / NELSON

GROBBLER / SCHWERTFEGER

ISAACS / EHLERS 1-6, 6-4, 10-5

SHAW / NELSON

GROBBLER / SCHWERTFEGER

7-5, 6-2

SHAW / NELSON

D1

BYE

ISAACS / EHLERS

ISAACS / EHLERS
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